Page 1395PDF AVAILABLE ONLINECATALOGUE ES100-42C AVAILABLECAD CD-ROM AVAILABLE
Se
ns
or
s,
 S
w
itc

Series ZSE30/ISE30
Features
How to Order
Integrated air pressure or vacuum sensor.
Clear dual colour LED display.
Digital PNP or NPN output or analogue 1-5 volt or
4-20mA.
Can be panel mounted.
Choice of mounting brackets also available.
Removable connection cable for easy installation.
Threaded or one-touch fitting pressure connections.
Hysteresis or window comparator output modes.
Auto preset, NO/NC switching and display zero functions.
Front panel keys can be locked.
Can display metric or imperial units.
ZSE30 01
ISE30 01
25
25 L
LFor vacuum/low pressure
For positive pressure
NPN output
PNP output
1 to 5 V output
4 to 20 mA output
Output specifications
25
65
26
28
Accessories
ZS-27-B
Bracket
ZS-27-C
ZS-27-D
ZS-27-A
Panel mount
Spare lead wire
Panel mount adapter +
Front protective
cover
L
R 1/8
(With M5 female thread)
ø4 One-touch fitting